Clothing / Jackets

SIROCCO

SKU: TP3BS020107
Categorie: Clothing

Practical men's jacket for spring walks in the countryside. 100% waterproof nylon,
full zip, collar with integrated hood and pull cord, roll-up and stow jacket with the
K-Way - Principle in double zip hip belt, cord pull at hem, side pockets.

General information

Imprint Method

Imprint Size

Brand

Country Of Origin
Item Weight Net Gr

Color
_Color_Hex
Gender

Size

Variations
Attribute
#dee355
#dee355
#dee355
#dee355
#dee355
#e19d39
#e19d39
#e19d39
#e19d39
#e19d39
#78af64
#78af64
#78af64
#78af64
#78af64
#f5b33b
#f5b33b
#f5b33b
#f5b33b

OOEENNRREEEERROOOOO

SKU

TP3BS020906
TP3BS020907
TP3BS020908
TP3BS020909
TP3BS020910
TP3BS021006
TP3BS021007
TP3BS021008
TP3BS021009
TP3BS021010
TP3BS021406
TP3BS021407
TP3BS021408
TP3BS021409
TP3BS021410
TP3BS022006
TP3BS022007
TP3BS022009
TP3BS022010

Stock
203
31
48
35
18
71
25
56
44
49
72
76
99
154
72
20
24

30



