

SIROCCO**SKU:** TP3BS020107**Categorie:** Clothing

Practical men's jacket for spring walks in the countryside. 100% waterproof nylon, full zip, collar with integrated hood and pull cord, roll-up and stow jacket with the K-Way - Principle in double zip hip belt, cord pull at hem, side pockets.



General information	
Imprint Method	S1
Imprint Size	21 x 29
Brand	B&C
Country Of Origin	CN
Item Weight Net Gr	0.1
Color	Ultra Yellow
_Color_Hex	#dee355
Gender	Unisex
Size	S

Variations		
Attribute	SKU	Stock
#dee355 	TP3BS020906	203
#dee355 	TP3BS020907	31
#dee355 	TP3BS020908	48
#dee355 	TP3BS020909	35
#dee355 	TP3BS020910	18
#e19d39 	TP3BS021006	71
#e19d39 	TP3BS021007	25
#e19d39 	TP3BS021008	46
#e19d39 	TP3BS021009	34
#e19d39 	TP3BS021010	39
#78af64 	TP3BS021406	72
#78af64 	TP3BS021407	76
#78af64 	TP3BS021408	99
#78af64 	TP3BS021409	154
#78af64 	TP3BS021410	72
#f5b33b 	TP3BS022006	20
#f5b33b 	TP3BS022007	17
#f5b33b 	TP3BS022009	1
#f5b33b 	TP3BS022010	30